Organization:

Alpha Kappa Alpha

Alpha Phi Alpha

ASHRAE

ASME

Bangladeshi Student Organization
Black Student Association

Brother 2 Brother

Chinese Student Organization
Delta Sigma Theta

Diagnostic Med. Sonography Class of 2022
eSports

FBLA

Hermana y Hermano

HOLA

Honors College Association
Hospitality Association

Impact Student Connect

Indian Student Organization
International Student Association
Japanese Student Organization
Jiu Jitsu Club

Kappa Alpha Psi

Korean Student Association
Minority Association of Pre-Med Students
Model United Nations

Muslim Student Association
National Panhellenic Conference
Phi Beta Sigma

Pretty Proverbs

Red Wolf Ultimate

Red Wolves for St. Jude

SIA

Society of Automotive Engineers
Assoc. of Radiological & Imaging Sciences
Student Diversity and Recruitment
Student Veterans Organization
United Voices

Zeta PhiBeta

Amount Requested:

$1,000
$700
$2,000
$4,650
$2,000
$1,000
$975
$400
$2,300
$2,100
$2,750
$732
$370
$2,000
$650
$500
$3,000
$1,300
$450
$404
$1,000
$3,395
$450
$1,050
$500
$905
$300
$725
$110
$1,073.50
$300
$1,500
$1,960
$3,500
$450
$1,000
$1,200
$325

Appeared?

Amount Received:

$350
$250
$0
$450
$300
$325
$350
$340
$400
$325
$450
$60
$155
$300
$150
$100
$0
$650
$300
$375
$200
$400
$425
$400
$320
$300
$250
$300
$110
$254.92
$200
$500
$110
$0
$200
$350
$200
$300

Event Details:
Honoring our Veterans on Veterans Day
Founders Day Celebration Total Amount Given:
- Average Given:
Aluminum Tubing Materials and Robotics Kit
Food for Victory Day

Entertainment for Friendsgiving and Christmas
Multicultural Friendsgiving

East Asian Fall Festival

Mr. Crimson and Cream Pageant

Edelman Registry Review

TV

Mystery at Riffin Manor

Gingerbread House Kits

Dia de los Muertos Celebration

Honors College Geek Week

Trivia Night

Makar Sankranti

Prom

East Asian Fall Festival

Mats

Charter Day Celebration

East Asian Fall Festival

Conference Registration and Study Kit Materials
Spring Conference

Muslim Student Association Welcome Party
Panhellenic Sisterhood Merger

Blu & White Masquerade

Pretty Proverbs Week

Bid Fee

All Campus No More Cancer Rally

Viva la Cultura Dress Materials

Engine

Vision Board Night

Veterans Day Breakfast

Promotional Materials

Christmas Trap N Paint

Total Amount Requested:

$49,025
$10,449.92
$299



