Organization:	Amount Requested:	Appeared?	Amount Received:	Event Details:
Alpha Kappa Alpha	\$1,000	Yes	\$350	Honoring our Veterans on Veterans Day
Alpha Phi Alpha	\$700	Yes	\$250	Founders Day Celebration 1
ASHRAE	\$2,000	No	\$0	A
ASME	\$4,650	Yes	\$450	Aluminum Tubing Materials and Robotics Kit
Bangladeshi Student Organization	\$2,000	Yes	\$300	Food for Victory Day
Black Student Association	\$1,000	Yes	\$325	Entertainment for Friendsgiving and Christmas
Brother 2 Brother	\$975	Yes	\$350	Multicultural Friendsgiving
Chinese Student Organization	\$400	Yes	\$340	East Asian Fall Festival
Delta Sigma Theta	\$2,300	Yes	\$400	Mr. Crimson and Cream Pageant
Diagnostic Med. Sonography Class of 2022	\$2,100	Yes	\$325	Edelman Registry Review
eSports	\$2,750	Yes	\$450	TV
FBLA	\$732	Yes	\$60	Mystery at Riffin Manor
Hermana y Hermano	\$370	Yes	\$155	Gingerbread House Kits
HOLA	\$2,000	Yes	\$300	Dia de los Muertos Celebration
Honors College Association	\$650	Yes	\$150	Honors College Geek Week
Hospitality Association	\$500	Yes	\$100	Trivia Night
Impact Student Connect	\$3,000	No	\$0	-
Indian Student Organization	\$1,300	Yes	\$650	Makar Sankranti
International Student Association	\$450	Yes	\$300	Prom
Japanese Student Organization	\$404	Yes	\$375	East Asian Fall Festival
Jiu Jitsu Club	\$1,000	Yes	\$200	Mats
Kappa Alpha Psi	\$3,395	Yes	\$400	Charter Day Celebration
Korean Student Association	\$450	Yes	\$425	East Asian Fall Festival
Minority Association of Pre-Med Students	\$1,050	Yes	\$400	Conference Registration and Study Kit Materials
Model United Nations	\$500	Yes	\$320	Spring Conference
Muslim Student Association	\$905	Yes	\$300	Muslim Student Association Welcome Party
National Panhellenic Conference	\$300	Yes	\$250	Panhellenic Sisterhood Merger
Phi Beta Sigma	\$725	Yes	\$300	Blu & White Masquerade
Pretty Proverbs	\$110	Yes	\$110	Pretty Proverbs Week
Red Wolf Ultimate	\$1,073.50	Yes	\$254.92	Bid Fee
Red Wolves for St. Jude	\$300	Yes	\$200	All Campus No More Cancer Rally
SIA	\$1,500	Yes	\$500	Viva la Cultura Dress Materials
Society of Automotive Engineers	\$1,960	Yes	\$110	Engine
Assoc. of Radiological & Imaging Sciences	\$3,500	No	\$0	
Student Diversity and Recruitment	\$450	Yes	\$200	Vision Board Night
Student Veterans Organization	\$1,000	Yes	\$350	Veterans Day Breakfast
United Voices	\$1,200	Yes	\$200	Promotional Materials
Zeta Phi Beta	\$325	Yes	\$300	Christmas Trap N Paint

Total Amount Requested:

Total Amount Given:

Average Given:

\$49,025

\$10,449.92 \$299